Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS >
D110 -Long Series Drills -Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools Long Series Drills offer longer flute & overall length than standard drill bits. Ideal
for drilling deeper holes.

Helix Angle: R30
Point Tolerance: H8
Point Angle: 118°
Point Form: Form A
Cutting Edges: ul
Standard: ANSI B94-11
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS >
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Diameter d1 (inch) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm)
D1101349 13.49 17/32 203 121
D1101588 15.88 5/8 222 125
D1101905 19.05 3/4 234 149
D1100318 3.18 1/8 137 70
D1100357 3.57 9/64 137 76
D1100397 3.97 5/32 137 76
D1100437 4.37 11/64 146 86
D1100476 4.76 3/16 152 92
D1100516 5.16 13/64 152 92
D1100556 5.56 7/32 152 92
D1100595 5.95 15/64 156 95
D1100635 6.35 1/4 156 95
D1100676 6.75 17/64 159 98
D1100714 7.14 9/32 159 98
D1100754 7.54 19/64 162 102
D1100794 7.94 5/16 162 102
D1100833 8.33 21/64 165 105
D1100873 8.73 11/32 165 105
D1100913 9.13 23/64 171 108
D1100953 9.53 3/8 171 108
D1100992 9.92 25/64 178 111
D1101032 10.32 13/32 178 111
D1101072 10.72 27/64 184 117
D1101111 11.11 7/16 184 117
D1101151 11.51 29/64 184 117
D1101191 11.91 15/32 184 117
D1101231 12.30 31/64 197 121
D1101269 12.70 1/2 197 121
D1100300 3.00 - 130 70
D1100330 3.30 - 137 76
D1100350 3.50 - 137 76
D1100400 4.00 - 146 86
D1100450 4.50 - 146 86
D1100500 5.00 - 152 92
D1100550 5.50 - 152 92
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS >
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Diameter d1 (inch) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm)
D1100600 6.00 - 156 95
D1100650 6.50 - 159 98
D1100700 7.00 - 159 98
D1100750 7.50 - 159 102
D1100800 8.00 - 162 105
D1100850 8.50 - 165 105
D1100900 9.00 - 171 105
D1100950 9.50 - 171 105
D1101000 10.00 - 178 111
D1101050 10.50 - 184 117
D1101100 11.00 - 184 117
D1101150 11.50 - 184 117
D1101200 12.00 - 197 121
D1101250 12.50 - 197 121
D1101300 13.00 - 203 121
D1100159 1.59 1/16 76 44
D1100198 1.98 5/64 95 51
D1100238 2.38 3/32 117 57
D1100278 2.78 7/64 130 64
D1100200 2.00 - 108 57
D1100250 2.50 - 117 64
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350